QUARTER 1
2014
KBMW




01/08/14

01/09/14

01/10/14

01/15/14

01/16/14

01/21/14

8:20 AM
8:45 AM

9:20 AM

9:36 AM

9:10 AM

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Collette Barton, United Way

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Dr. Tom Fleck, Healthy Pets
Nate Harder, Y.C.P.C.

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Don Thompson, County Commission
Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Don Thompson, County Commission

Month: |January 2014

Date: [Time |Compliancy Issue Description Category

01/02/14 9:36 AM |Interview Wayne Beyer, Wahpeton Parks & Recreation News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

01/07/14 9:10 AM

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program




01/23/14

9:36 AM

Interview

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Date: [Time [Compliancy Issue Description Category

01/22/14 8:20 AM |Interview Cheryl Braun, Three Rivers Gymnastics News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Pubilic Info

Long Form Program




02/04/14

02/05/14

02/06/14

02/11/14

02/12/14

02/13/14

2/14/2014

8:20 AM

9:40 AM
11:10 AM

9:40 AM
11:15 AM

9:10 AM

8:20 AM
9:20 AM
11:10 AM

8:20 AM  [Interview Patsy Williamson, Someplace Safe News
11:15 AM |interview Richard Harawitz, Over Indulged Parents Interview
Public Info

Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview

Month: |February 2014
Date Time |[Compliancy Issue Description Category
02/03/14 8:20 AM [Interview Wilkin County Emergency Management News
11:10 AM |Interview Natalie Butenhoff, Sex Offender Interview
Public Info

Jodi Hendrickson, St. Catherine's upcoming event

Marie, YCPC Wilkin County
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update

Grae Drake, Movie Critic
Brett Lambrecht, Winter Fires

Trish & Lynn, Richland County Social Services

Ashley Ehlert, Someplace Safe
Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

Long Form Program



02/19/14

02/20/14

02/25/14

02/26/14

02/27114

8:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

9:36 AM
11:10 AM

9:36 AM

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Interview

Jodi Hendrickson, St. Catherine's upcoming event
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update
Paulette Stein, NDSCS Sports

Grae Drake, Film Critic
Kevin Smith, Minnesota Twins

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Dept.

Cindy VanTassel, Fishing Derby

Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Date Time |Compliancy Issue Description Category

02/18/14 9:10 AM Interview Kristin Hasbargen, Social Services News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program




03/04/14

03/05/14

03/06/14

03/07/14

03/11/14

03/12/14

03/13/114

9:10 AM
11:10 AM

9:20 AM
11:10 AM

9:10 AM
9:36 AM

9:10 AM
11:35 AM

9:10 AM
11:10 AM

9:10 AM
9:36 AM

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview

Interview
Interview

Harris Bailey, Richland County
Stu Engen, NDSCS Wildcats

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
, Wahpeton City Council Update

Chris DeVries

Leslie, Richland County Extension
Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Judy Oren, Southern Valley Health Watch
Nancy Brodina, Homelessness

Sandy Fossum, Richland County Extension
Saul Phillips, NDSU Bison Baseball

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department

Harris Bailey, Richland County
Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Month: |March 2014
Date Time |Compliancy Issue Description Category
3/3/2014 8:20 AM |Interview Pastor Dean Bjurland, Day of Hope News
1:10 PM [Interview Paulette Stein, NDSCS Lady Wildcats Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program




Date

03/18/14

03/19/14

03/20/14

03/24/14

03/25/14

03/26/14

03/27/14

9:10 AM

8:10 AM
9:20 AM
11:10 AM

9:36 AM

11:10 AM
11:35 AM

9:10 AM
11:10 AM

8:20 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM

9:10 AM
9:36 AM
11:10 AM

Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Interview
Interview
Interview

Cindy, Richland County Extension

Bonnie Karls, Boy Scouts
Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council Update

Susan Lovdakken, Hankinson Boy Scouts
Grae Drake, Movie Critic

Darlene Lindsey, St. Francis Quality of Life Aid
Jana Berndt, Breckenridge Education Fundraiser

Matt Syvertson, Richland County Extension
Janelle Butts, Zonta Style Show

Marty Eglund, ND Game & Fish Department
Chris DeVries, Wahpeton City Council
Jay Schuler, Marathon

Brad Cruff, Richland County Extension
Grae Drake, Movie Critic
Tyler Axness, Head Trauma

Time |[Compliancy Issue Description X |[Category
03/17/14 11:10 AM|Interview Saul Phillips, NDSU Bison Baseball News
11:20 AM|Interview Lucy Spiekermeier, March of Dimes X |Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

X

News
Interview

Public Info
Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info
Long Form Program

News
Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News
Interview

Public Info

Long Form Program

News

Interview
Public Info

Long Form Program




